
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6313610

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM - REGION IV-B MIMAROPA

Title FAMILIARIZATION TOUR FOR THE INAUGURAL FLIGHT OF SKYJET’S MANILA-SAN VICENTE-
MANILA ROUTE IN SAN VICENTE PALAWAN ON JULY 16-18, 2019

Area of Delivery Palawan

Solicitation Number: 2019-07-022

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Travel, Food, Lodging and
Entertainment Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 346,947.00 

Delivery Period: 3 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Monina Valdez Raneses
Senior Tourism Operations
Officer
351 Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1200
63-459-5200 Ext.210
63-890-0945
dot.mimaropa@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/07/2019

Last Updated / Time 12/07/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 15/07/2019 13:00 PM

Description
 
Terms of Reference

I. MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR SUPPLIERS

1. Must be DOT Accredited Tour Operator
2. Must be willing to provide services on a SEND BILL ARRANGEMENT
3. Must be based in San Vicente, Palawan

II. SCOPE OF WORK/DELIVERABLES:

Requirements Particulars Estimated Amount
Transportation Van hire - 4 units July 16 and 18, 2019 – Eight (8) hours P81,007.00 all-in
per day from airport to hotel vv 
and for mangrove tour 
fully air-conditioned, 10 seater van in 
excellent running condition with 
tour guide and snacks for 40pax; 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Prepared with tissue, wet wipes, alcohol, 
mosquito repellant lotion and first aid kit 

Boat hire – 5 units July 17, 2019- whole day boat rental for P44,000.00 
island tour with tour guide and snacks for 
40pax

Prepared with tissue, wet wipes, alcohol 
and first aid kit 

Accommodation July 16 to 18, 2019 (3D/2N)- 20 Twin P193,640.00
Sharing rooms for DOT and media
Must be DOT Accredited accommodation
in San Vicente, Palawan with breakfast for 
40pax; Air-conditioned room with private CR 

Meals Lunch good for 40pax on July 17-18, 2019 P28,000.00
(2 days) 

Others One (1) 300 Load card P300.00

Created by Monina Valdez Raneses

Date Created 11/07/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

